
Tailwind Nutrition 3 Marathons in 3 Days Results, 13-15 July 2018 

Tailwind Nutrition 3 Marathons in 3 Days Results, GRAND SLAM 3M3D, 13-15 July 2018 

Overall Placing 
for Grand Slam 

3M3D 
First Name Surname 

Age 
Category  

Marathon 1 
Time 

(h:mm:ss) 

Marathon 2 
Time 

(h:mm:ss) 

Marathon 3 
Time 

(h:mm:ss) 

Total Race 
Time 

(h:mm:ss) 

Age Category 
placing overall 

1 Bryan O'Mahony M 30 - 39 4:06:54 4:03:29 3:25:21 11:35:44 1 

2 Anthony Ralph M 40 - 49 4:48:08 3:59:19 3:30:28 12:17:55 1 

3 Brian Schultze M 50 - 59 4:16:44 4:26:42 3:43:58 12:27:24 1 

4 David Von Senden M 60 - 69 4:31:37 4:36:33 3:46:24 12:54:34 1 

5 Dave Burgis M 30 - 39 4:58:16 4:48:53 4:05:23 13:52:32 2 

6 Derek Mcdonagh M 40 - 49 4:54:25 4:59:53 3:59:37 13:53:55 2 

7 Morgan Sheehy M 30 - 39 5:03:45 4:48:57 4:05:28 13:58:10 3 

8 Peter Black M 50 - 59 5:03:43 5:16:53 4:17:09 14:37:45 2 

9 Gary Venz M 40 - 49 5:12:58 5:01:29 4:25:49 14:40:16 3 

10 
Julie Sager F 40 - 49 

5:22:19 5:05:25 4:25:38 
14:53:22 
1st female 

1 

11 
Sarah Foster F 30 - 39 

5:20:39 5:05:03 4:32:55 
14:58:37 

2nd female 
1 

12 Andrew Kinbacher M 50 - 59 5:22:28 5:16:53 4:28:25 15:07:46 3 

13 Kyle Johnston M 18 - 29 5:33:26 5:04:38 4:49:18 15:27:22 1 

14 David OBrien M 60 - 69 5:32:37 5:27:16 4:32:58 15:32:51 2 

15 
Sam Yarnold F 40 - 49 

5:37:01 5:22:37 4:37:58 
15:37:36 

3rd female 
2 

16 David Hedges M 30 - 39 5:35:18 5:48:04 4:33:39 15:57:01 4 

17 Kelly Correll F 40 - 49 5:37:23 5:22:03 5:03:34 16:03:00 3 

18 Jenni Jefferis F 40 - 49 6:12:03 5:41:59 4:32:51 16:26:53 4 

19 Colin Stiff M 50 - 59 5:54:36 5:39:47 4:54:39 16:29:02 4 

20 Douglas Kenealy M 50 - 59 6:29:59 5:25:48 4:59:20 16:55:07 5 

21 Stephen Lewis M 50 - 59 6:19:04 5:49:25 4:59:39 17:08:08 6 

22 Eamon Kenny M 40 - 49 6:38:59 5:49:12 4:57:31 17:25:42 4 

23 Jane Trumper F 50 - 59 6:31:47 6:12:38 5:05:11 17:49:36 1 

24 Mark Dowel M 50 - 59 6:22:17 6:14:24 5:19:06 17:55:47 7 

25 Sarah-Jane Marshall F 40 - 49 6:32:08 6:20:53 5:05:12 17:58:13 5 

26 Lizzie Pressley F 30 - 39 6:32:45 6:16:20 5:13:31 18:02:36 2 



27 Bernie Norris M 40 - 49 6:12:14 6:37:27 5:23:02 18:12:43 5 

28 Greg Brown M 50 - 59 6:43:43 6:38:05 5:02:33 18:24:21 8 

29 Jennifer Seden F 50 - 59 7:02:08 6:28:43 5:11:30 18:42:21 2 

30 Robert Centonza M 50 - 59 6:58:39 6:44:48 5:19:34 19:03:01 9 

31 Michael Dale M 50 - 59 6:58:40 6:44:48 5:19:34 19:03:02 10 

32 Pamela Williams F 60 - 69 7:19:01 6:45:55 5:23:02 19:27:58 1 

33 Jo Van Gorp F 40 - 49 7:17:34 6:58:43 5:32:59 19:49:16 6 

34 Helen McAllister F 18 - 29 7:28:54 6:37:15 5:43:27 19:49:36 1 

35 Deborah Cowell F 50 - 59 7:27:21 7:06:06 5:40:18 20:13:45 3 

36 Larry Lawson M 50 - 59 6:29:36 7:30:10 6:24:40 20:24:26 11 

37 Jessica Proctor F 30 - 39 6:34:02 7:36:13 6:24:39 20:34:54 3 

38 Pauline Overington F 50 - 59 7:21:04 7:31:06 6:29:22 21:21:32 4 

39 Anja Ahale F 50 - 59 7:28:54 7:09:15 6:54:52 21:33:01 5 

40 Susan Stiff F 50 - 59 8:00:28 7:10:21 6:22:32 21:33:21 6 

41 Andrew Fedoruk M 50 - 59 7:36:54 7:51:38 6:49:26 22:17:58 12 

42 Trent Morrow M 40 - 49 8:37:34 7:51:40 6:54:52 23:24:06 6 

43 David Elms M 50 - 59 7:29:51 7:59:19 7:55:48 23:24:58 13 

44 Feyza Aniktar F 30 - 39 8:06:05 7:58:50 7:36:15 23:41:10 4 

45 Mark Cook M 50 - 59 8:44:34 8:14:32 6:59:11 23:58:17 14 

46 Sharon Waller F 50 - 59 8:44:45 8:19:07 7:14:14 24:18:06 7 

47 Lorraine Lawson F 50 - 59 8:44:59 8:19:07 7:14:14 24:18:20 8 

48 Revi Fayola Sitompul F 40 - 49 9:26:24 9:40:33 8:29:55 27:36:52 7 

49 Matthew Neal M 40 - 49 8:30:04 9:36:06 9:36:32 27:42:42 7 

DNF Zonika Smith F 30 - 39 6:59:33  5:05:30 DNF  

DNF Colleen Newnham F 40 - 49 DNS 5:54:40 5:43:27 DNF  

DNF Laurette Lubbers F 50 - 59 5:59:13  4:38:19 DNF  

DNF Ben Malby M 18 - 29 5:07:52  4:06:26 DNF  

DNS Brad Miller M 30 - 39 DNS   DNS  

n/a Lance Williams M 60 - 69 8:11:14 7:49:16 n/a n/a  

 



Tailwind Nutrition 3 Marathons in 3 Days, Marathon 3, 15 July 2018 

Finish 
position 

Name   
Age 

Category  
Time 

(h:mm:ss) 
Age Category 

placing  

1 Bryan O'Mahony M 30 - 39 3:25:21 1 

2 Anthony Ralph M 40 - 49 3:30:28 1 

3 Brian Schultze M 50 - 59 3:43:58 1 

4 David Von Senden M 60 - 69 3:46:24 1 

5 Derek Mcdonagh M 40 - 49 3:59:37 2 

6 Dave Burgis M 30 - 39 4:05:23 2 

7 Morgan Sheehy M 30 - 39 4:05:28 3 

8 Ben Malby M 18 - 29 4:06:26 1 

9 Peter Black M 50 - 59 4:17:09 2 

10 Julie Sager F 40 - 49 4:25:38 1 

11 Gary Venz M 40 - 49 4:25:49 3 

12 Andrew Kinbacher M 50 - 59 4:28:25 3 

13 Jenni Jefferis F 40 - 49 4:32:51 2 

14 Sarah Foster F 30 - 39 4:32:55 1 

15 David OBrien M 60 - 69 4:32:58 2 

16 David Hedges M 30 - 39 4:33:39 4 

17 Sam Yarnold F 40 - 49 4:37:58 3 

18 Laurette Lubbers F 50 - 59 4:38:19 1 

19 Kyle Johnston M 18 - 29 4:49:18 2 

20 Colin Stiff M 50 - 59 4:54:39 4 

21 Eamon Kenny M 40 - 49 4:57:31 4 

22 Douglas Kenealy M 50 - 59 4:59:20 5 

23 Stephen Lewis M 50 - 59 4:59:39 6 

24 Greg Brown M 50 - 59 5:02:33 7 

25 Kelly Correll F 40 - 49 5:03:34 4 

26 Jane Trumper F 50 - 59 5:05:11 2 

27 Sarah-Jane Marshall F 40 - 49 5:05:12 5 

28 Zonika Smith F 30 - 39 5:05:30 2 

29 Jennifer Seden F 50 - 59 5:11:30 3 

30 Lizzie Pressley F 30 - 39 5:13:31 3 

31 Mark Dowel M 50 - 59 5:19:06 8 

32 Michael Dale M 50 - 59 5:19:34 10 

33 Robert Centonza M 50 - 59 5:19:34 9 

34 Pamela Williams F 60 - 69 5:23:02 1 

35 Bernie Norris M 40 - 49 5:23:02 5 

36 Jo Van Gorp F 40 - 49 5:32:59 6 

37 Deborah Cowell F 50 - 59 5:40:18 4 

38 Helen McAllister F 18 - 29 5:43:27 1 

39 Colleen Newnham F 40 - 49 5:43:27 7 

40 Susan Stiff F 50 - 59 6:22:32 5 

41 Jessica Proctor F 30 - 39 6:24:39 4 

42 Larry Lawson M 50 - 59 6:24:40 11 

43 Pauline Overington F 50 - 59 6:29:22 6 

44 Andrew Fedoruk M 50 - 59 6:49:26 12 

45 Anja Ahale F 50 - 59 6:54:52 7 

46 Trent Morrow M 40 - 49 6:54:52 6 

47 Mark Cook M 50 - 59 6:59:11 13 

48 Sharon Waller F 50 - 59 7:14:14 8 

49 Lorraine Lawson F 50 - 59 7:14:14 9 

50 Revi Fayola Sitompul F 40 - 49 8:29:55 8 

51 Feyza Aniktar F 30 - 39 7:36:15 5 

52 David Elms M 50 - 59 7:55:48 14 

53 Matthew Neal M 40 - 49 9:36:32 7 



Withdrew Brad Miller M 30 - 39    

n/a Lance Williams M 60 - 69 n/a n/a 

 

Tailwind Nutrition 3 Marathons in 3 Days, Marathon 2, 13 July 2018 

Overall 
placing 

Name   
Age 

Category  
Time 

(h:mm:ss) 
Age Category 

placing  

1 Anthony Ralph M 40 - 49 3:59:19 1 

2 Bryan O'Mahony M 30 - 39 4:03:29 1 

3 Brian Schultze M 50 - 59 4:26:42 1 

4 David Von Senden M 60 - 69 4:36:33 1 

5 Dave Burgis M 30 - 39 4:48:53 2 

6 Morgan Sheehy M 30 - 39 4:48:57 3 

7 Derek Mcdonagh M 40 - 49 4:59:53 2 

8 Gary Venz M 40 - 49 5:01:29 3 

9 Kyle Johnston M 18 - 29 5:04:38 1 

10 Sarah Foster F 30 - 39 5:05:03 1 

11 Julie Sager F 40 - 49 5:05:25 1 

12 Peter Black M 50 - 59 5:16:53 2 

13 Andrew Kinbacher M 50 - 59 5:16:53 3 

14 Kelly Correll F 40 - 49 5:22:03 2 

15 Sam Yarnold F 40 - 49 5:22:37 3 

16 Douglas Kenealy M 50 - 59 5:25:48 4 

17 David OBrien M 60 - 69 5:27:16 2 

18 Colin Stiff M 50 - 59 5:39:47 5 

19 Jenni Jefferis F 40 - 49 5:41:59 4 

20 David Hedges M 30 - 39 5:48:04 4 

21 Eamon Kenny M 40 - 49 5:49:12 4 

22 Stephen Lewis M 50 - 59 5:49:25 6 

23 Colleen Newnham F 40 - 49 5:54:40 5 

24 Jane Trumper F 50 - 59 6:12:38 1 

25 Mark Dowel M 50 - 59 6:14:24 7 

26 Lizzie Pressley F 30 - 39 6:16:20 2 

27 Sarah-Jane Marshall F 40 - 49 6:20:53 6 

28 Jennifer Seden F 50 - 59 6:28:43 2 

29 Helen McAllister F 18 - 29 6:37:15 1 

30 Bernie Norris M 40 - 49 6:37:27 5 

31 Greg Brown M 50 - 59 6:38:05 8 

32 Michael Dale M 50 - 59 6:44:48 10 

33 Robert Centonza M 50 - 59 6:44:48 9 

34 Pamela Williams F 60 - 69 6:45:55 1 

35 Jo Van Gorp F 40 - 49 6:58:43 7 

36 Deborah Cowell F 50 - 59 7:06:06 3 

37 Anja Ahale F 50 - 59 7:09:15 4 

38 Susan Stiff F 50 - 59 7:10:21 5 

39 Larry Lawson M 50 - 59 7:30:10 11 

40 Pauline Overington F 50 - 59 7:31:06 6 

41 Jessica Proctor F 30 - 39 7:36:13 3 

42 Lance Williams M 60 - 69 7:49:16 n/a 

43 Andrew Fedoruk M 50 - 59 7:51:38 12 

44 Trent Morrow M 40 - 49 7:51:40 6 

45 Feyza Aniktar F 30 - 39 7:58:50 4 

46 David Elms M 50 - 59 7:59:19 13 

47 Mark Cook M 50 - 59 8:14:32 14 

48 Lorraine Lawson F 50 - 59 8:19:07 8 

49 Sharon Waller F 50 - 59 8:19:07 7 



50 Matthew Neal M 40 - 49 9:36:06 7 

51 Revi Fayola Sitompul F 40 - 49 9:40:33 8 

DNS Ben Malby M 18 - 29   2 

DNS Laurette Lubbers F 50 - 59     

DNS Zonika Smith F 30 - 39     

DNS Brad Miller M 30 - 39     

 

Tailwind Nutrition 3 Marathons in 3 Days, Marathon 1, 13 July 2018 

Overall 
placing  

Name   
Age 

Category  
Time 

(h:mm:ss) 
Age Category 

placing  

1 Bryan O'Mahony M 30 - 39 4:06:54 1 

2 Brian Schultze M 50 - 59 4:16:44 1 

3 David Von Senden M 60 - 69 4:31:37 1 

4 Anthony Ralph M 40 - 49 4:48:08 1 

5 Derek Mcdonagh M 40 - 49 4:54:25 2 

6 Dave Burgis M 30 - 39 4:58:16 2 

7 Peter Black M 50 - 59 5:03:43 2 

8 Morgan Sheehy M 30 - 39 5:03:45 3 

9 Ben Malby M 18 - 29 5:07:52 1 

10 Gary Venz M 40 - 49 5:12:58 3 

11 Sarah Foster F 30 - 39 5:20:39 1 

12 Julie Sager F 40 - 49 5:22:19 1 

13 Andrew Kinbacher M 50 - 59 5:22:28 3 

14 David OBrien M 60 - 69 5:32:37 2 

15 Kyle Johnston M 18 - 29 5:33:26 2 

16 David Hedges M 30 - 39 5:35:18 4 

17 Sam Yarnold F 40 - 49 5:37:01 2 

18 Kelly Correll F 40 - 49 5:37:23 3 

19 Colin Stiff M 50 - 59 5:54:36 4 

20 Laurette Lubbers F 50 - 59 5:59:13 1 

21 Jenni Jefferis F 40 - 49 6:12:03 4 

22 Bernie Norris M 40 - 49 6:12:14 4 

23 Stephen Lewis M 50 - 59 6:19:04 5 

24 Mark Dowel M 50 - 59 6:22:17 6 

25 Larry Lawson M 50 - 59 6:29:36 7 

26 Douglas Kenealy M 50 - 59 6:29:59 8 

27 Jane Trumper F 50 - 59 6:31:47 2 

28 Sarah-Jane Marshall F 40 - 49 6:32:08 5 

29 Lizzie Pressley F 30 - 39 6:32:45 2 

30 Jessica Proctor F 30 - 39 6:34:02 3 

31 Eamon Kenny M 40 - 49 6:38:59 5 

32 Greg Brown M 50 - 59 6:43:43 9 

33 Robert Centonza M 50 - 59 6:58:39 10 

34 Michael Dale M 50 - 59 6:58:40 11 

35 Zonika Smith F 30 - 39 6:59:33 4 

36 Jennifer Seden F 50 - 59 7:02:08 3 

37 Jo Van Gorp F 40 - 49 7:17:34 6 

38 Pamela Williams F 60 - 69 7:19:01 1 

39 Pauline Overington F 50 - 59 7:21:04 4 

40 Deborah Cowell F 50 - 59 7:27:21 5 

41 Helen McAllister F 18 - 29 7:28:54 1 

42 Anja Ahale F 50 - 59 7:28:54 6 

43 David Elms M 50 - 59 7:29:51 12 

44 Andrew Fedoruk M 50 - 59 7:36:54 13 

45 Susan Stiff F 50 - 59 8:00:28 7 



46 Feyza Aniktar F 30 - 39 8:06:05 5 

47 Lance Williams M 60 - 69 8:11:14 n/a 

48 Matthew Neal M 40 - 49 8:30:04 6 

49 Trent Morrow M 40 - 49 8:37:34 7 

50 Mark Cook M 50 - 59 8:44:34 14 

51 Sharon Waller F 50 - 59 8:44:45 8 

52 Lorraine Lawson F 50 - 59 8:44:59 9 

53 Revi Fayola Sitompul F 40 - 49 9:26:24 7 

DNS Colleen Newnham F 40 - 49 DNS   

DNS Brad Miller M 30 - 39 DNS   

 

  



Cairns Marathon, 15 July 2018 

 

Overall 
placing 

Bib # Name    
Time 

(h:mm:ss) 
Age 

Category  
Age Category 

placing 

1 4225 Adam Fox 3:29:09 M 30 - 39 1 

2 4228 Arturo Guede Seara 3:43:34 M 18 - 29 1 

3 
4236 Alena Scurrah 

4:00:16 
F 40 – 49 
1st female 

1 

4 4239 Brad Miller 4:01:54 M 30 - 39 2 

5 4230 Eckhard Kolfen 4:10:43 M 50 - 59 1 

6 4224 Michael Bredius 4:13:54 M 18 - 29 2 

7 4219 Trevor Beck 4:17:33 M 40 - 49 1 

8 
4235 Sarah Robinson 

4:19:20 
F 40 – 49 
2nd female 

2 

9 
4205 Angela Lyons 

4:22:40 
F 30 – 39 
3rd female 

1 

10 4215 Kerry Pyke 4:26:17 M 40 - 49 2 

11 4226 Chrissy Warman 4:42:17 F 40 - 49 3 

12 4208 Gareth Jones 4:45:42 M 30 - 39 3 

13 4229 Tom Bunn 4:54:22 M 18 - 29 3 

14 4231 Simon Cook 4:55:35 M 40 - 49 3 

15 4212 Robert Coup 4:56:43 M 40 - 49 4 

16 4237 Tamara Menegon 5:01:08 F 18 - 29 1 

17 4213 Natalie Ganley 5:07:05 F 40 - 49 4 

18 4204 Todd Stein 5:07:21 M 50 - 59 2 

19 4201 Lyn Haltiner 5:12:04 F 50 - 59 1 

20 4233 Sandra Groborsch 5:16:49 F 40 - 49 5 

21 4217 Sandi Thomsen 5:23:15 F 40 - 49 6 

22 4220 Steve Comport 5:44:39 M 50 - 59 3 

23 4214 Sam Song 5:44:52 M 50 - 59 4 

24 4203 Malcolm Gray 5:56:33 M 50 - 59 5 

25 4238 Adam Hutchins 6:28:12 M 40 - 49 5 

26 4234 Brett Sammut 6:29:34 M 40 - 49 6 

27 4221 Annie Hayes 6:33:11 F 50 - 59 2 

28 4232 Heidi Sweeting 6:33:14 F 40 - 49 7 

29 4211 Nikki Paul 7:14:15 F 30 - 39 2 

30 4216 Leith Wallace 7:17:14 F 60 - 69 1 

31 4202 Mel Tuineau 8:40:48 F 50 - 59 3 

32 4223 Stacey Longmore 8:45:35 F 30 - 39 3 

DNS 4227 Joohee Han   F 18 - 29 DNS 

 

Kauri Half Marathon, 13 July 2018 

Overall position Bib # Name of Runner                                     
Time 

(h:mm:ss) 
Age 

Category 

Age 
category 
placing 

1 2132 Matt Hunt 
2:30:27 New 
course record M 40 - 49 1 

2 2116 Joel Pritchard 2:39:06 M 40 - 49 2 

3 2128 Anthony Robinson 2:45:57 M 50 - 59 1 

4 2124 Neil Mathews 2:47:22 M 50 - 59 2 

5 2131 Edward Kinbacher 2:53:07 M 50 - 59 3 

6 2101 Georgina Beech 
2:56:20 

1st female F 18 - 29 1 

7 2103 Tyler Clements 
3:00:04 

2nd female F 18 - 29 2 



8 2112 Olive Turcinovic 
3:02:24 

3rd female F 40 - 49 1 

9 2125 Ben Dickson 3:10:14 M 18 - 29 1 

10 2129 Jaala Nissink 3:16:36 F 40 - 49 2 

11 2114 Aiden Waight 3:24:37 M 30 - 39 1 

12 2118 Brendon Hickman 3:32:27 M 30 - 39 2 

13 2104 Anna Cameron 3:33:09 F 30 - 39 1 

14 2113 Jason Turcinovic 3:33:43 M 40 - 49 3 

15 2127 Catherine Coller 3:34:26 F 50 - 59 1 

16 2107 Greg Mill 3:50:14 M 60 - 69 1 

17 2130 Amanda Hanson 3:58:30 F 40 - 49 3 

18 2117 Kate Feltham 4:18:38 F 30 - 39 2 

19 2108 Josie O'Shea 4:31:07 F 50 - 59 2 

20 2115 Morag Goodinson 5:07:31 F 50 - 59 3 

21 2106 Lorraine Armstrong 5:07:35 F 40 - 49 4 

22 2126 Kokila Kakarala 6:03:43 F 18 - 29 3 

23 2102 Ashley Byrne DNS F 30 - 39   

24 2105 Debbie Lewry DNS F 50 - 59   

25 2123 Amelia Papa DNS F 18 - 29   

 

Lake Morris Road Race, 15 July 2018 

Overall finish 
position 

Bib # 
Name of 
Runner                                     

  
Time 

(h:mm:ss) 
Age 

Category  

Age 
category 
position 

1 280 Keith Cameron-Smith 1:14:14 M 40 - 49 1 

2 1619 Andrew Potter 1:20:07 M 40 - 49 2 

3 1622 Gemma Russell 
1:26:41 

1st female F 40 - 49 
1 

4 1613 John Baxter 1:30:09 M 30 - 39 1 

5 1623 Michelle Farkas 
1:31:19 

2nd female F 50 - 59 
1 

6 1625 Jaala Nissink 
1:33:13 

3rd female F 40 - 49 
2 

7 1621 Frida Moore 1:38:11 F 40 - 49 3 

8 1609 Tegahn Maitland 1:40:04 F 30 - 39 1 

9 1620 Kath Plohl 1:46:17 F 40 - 49 4 

10 1608 Neil Harrison 1:47:50 M 40 - 49 3 

11 1611 Arun Tejasvi Chaganty 1:47:51 M 18 - 29 1 

12 1610 Trish Patel 1:48:39 F 40 - 49 5 

13 1617 Helen Leicht 1:49:11 F 50 - 59 2 

14 1618 Nina Smith 1:50:06 F 40 - 49 6 

15 1605 Jacinta Daley 1:52:20 F 40 - 49 7 

16 1607 Dee Wells 1:56:25 F 50 - 59 3 

17 1604 Emma Whelan 1:59:40 F 18 - 29 1 

18 1624 Robyn Howser 2:00:02 F 40 - 49 8 

19 1614 Bronson Thomas 2:00:16 M 18 - 29 2 

20 1615 William Thomas 2:00:20 M 50 - 59 1 

21 1602 Cindy Plant 2:00:45 F 50 - 59 4 

22 1603 Michael Plant 2:00:46 M 50 - 59 2 

23 1606 Tegan Stiff 2:04:41 F U18 1 

24 1601 Leigh Howser 2:05:53 F 50 - 59 5 

25 1616 Frances McAllister 2:08:53 F 60 - 69 1 

 1612 Michelle Schurmann DNS F 40 - 49  

 


